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k/LIff ejg sfod ul/Psf] ;"rgf 

;"rgf g+= @#(÷)&%–&^, ldltM @)&%÷!)÷!& 

 nf]s ;]jf cfof]u, wgs'6f sfof{no, wgs'6fn] ;+rfng ug]{ g]kfn /fi6« j}+ssf] ldlt @)&%.)&.@( / 

@)&%.*.$ ut] k|sflzt lj1fkg tyf ldlt @)&%.)(.)^ ut]sf] lnlvt k/LIff sfo{qmd cg';f/ tk;Lndf pNn]lvt 

kbsf] v'nf k|ltof]lutfTds k|yd r/0fsf] lnlvt k/LIff k"j{ lgwf{l/t sfo{qmdfg';f/ lgDg ldlt, ;do / :yfgdf ;+rfng 

x'g] ePsf]n] ;DalGwt ;a}sf] hfgsf/Lsf nflu of] ;"rgf k|sfzg ul/Psf] 5 .  

k/LIff ;+rfng ;DaGwL sfo{qmdM 

qm=;+= lj1fkg g+= lsl;d kb, ;]jf, ;d"x, pk;d"x, 

>]0fL, tx 

k|yd r/0f -

k|yd kq_  

;do  

!= @$÷@)&% v'nf / ;dfj]zL ;xfos, k|zf;g, ;xfos låtLo 

@)&%.!@.)$ ut] 

ljxfg !!M)) ah] 

! 306f 

 

क्र.स. देखि सम्म उम्मेद्वार सखं्या परीक्षा भवन 

1 2801 3030 230 श्री जनपथ मा.वि., विराटनगर (क) केन्द्र, बसपाकक  छेउ 

2 3031 3254 224 श्री जनपथ मा.वि., विराटनगर (ख) केन्द्र, बसपाकक  छेउ 

3 3255 3448 194 श्री सत्यनारायण मा.वि., विराटनगर (क) केन्द्र, विजुली अफिस छेउ 

4 3449 3662 214 श्री सत्यनारायण मा.वि., विराटनगर (ख) केन्द्र, विजुली अफिस छेउ 

5 3663 3868 206 श्री गोग्राह मा.वि., विराटनगर (क) केन्द्र, बरगाच्छी 
6 3869 4060 192 श्री गोग्राह मा.वि., विराटनगर (ख) केन्द्र, बरगाच्छी 
7 4061 4250 190 श्री गोग्राह मा.वि., विराटनगर (ग) केन्द्र, बरगाच्छी 
8 4251 4480 230 श्री कोशी क्याम्पस., विराटनगर केन्द्र, बरगाच्छी 
9 4481 4704 224 श्री ससटी कलेज, विराटनगर (क) केन्द्र 

10 4705 4928 224 श्री ससटी कलेज, विराटनगर (ख) केन्द्र 

11 4929 5138 210 श्री पोखरीया मा.वि., विराटनगर (क) केन्द्र 

12 5139 5348 210 श्री पोखरीया मा.वि., विराटनगर (ख) केन्द्र 

13 5349 5548 200 श्री मेनेजमेन्द्ट कलेज, विराटनगर (क) केन्द्र 

14 5549 5752 204 श्री मेनेजमेन्द्ट कलेज, विराटनगर (ख) केन्द्र 

15 5753 5948 196 श्री राधाकृष्ण भ.ुमा.का.मा.वि., विराटनगर (क) केन्द्र 

16 5949 6152 204 श्री राधाकृष्ण भ.ुमा.का.मा.वि., विराटनगर (ख) केन्द्र 

17 6153 6362 210 श्री आदशक मा.वि., विराटनगर (क) केन्द्र, सहहद मदैान 

18 6363 6542 180 श्री आदशक मा.वि., विराटनगर (ख) केन्द्र, सहहद मदैान 

19 6543 6746 204 श्री आदशक मा.वि., विराटनगर (ग) केन्द्र, सहहद मदैान 

20 6747 6932 186 श्री आदशक मा.वि., विराटनगर (घ) केन्द्र, सहहद मदैान 

21 6933 7150 218 श्री सरस्िती मा.वि., विराटनगर (क) केन्द्र, रामजानकी पथ 

22 7151 7362 212 श्री सरस्िती मा.वि., विराटनगर (क) केन्द्र, रामजानकी पथ 
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b|i6Jo M  

-s_  k|j]zkq ljgf k/LIffdf ;lDdlnt gu/fO{g] x'Fbf clgjfo{?kdf k|j]zkq ;fydf lnO{ k/LIff ;+rfng x'g' eGbf ! 

306f cufj} k/LIff ejgdf cfOk'Ug' kg]{5 . k/LIff ejgaf6 k|j]zkq ljt/0f ul/g] 5}g .  

-v_  pQ/k'l:tsfdf sfnf] dl;dfq k|of]u ug'{kg]{5 .  

-u_  a:t'ut ax'j}slNks k|Zgdf SofNs'n]6/ k|of]u ug{ kfOg] 5}g .  

-3_  k/LIff ejgdf df]jfOn kmf]g lgif]w ul/Psf] 5 .  

-ª_  k/LIff ;+rfng x'g] lbg ;fj{hlgs ljbf kg{ uPdf klg nf]s ;]jf cfof]usf] k"j{ ;"rgf ljgf k/LIff sfo{qmd 

:ylut x'g] 5}g .    

-r_  låtLo r/0fsf] k/LIff sfo{qmd kl5 k|sfzg ul/g]5 .   
 

    

  -uf]kfn sfsL{_       -/fdk|;fb 9'+ufgf_        -/fdk|;fb 9'+ufgf_  

          gfoj ;'Aaf       zfvf clws[t           zfvf clws[t   


